CASTLE PINES NomTH
S

METROPOLITAN DISTRICT™

Study Sessions begin at 5:30 p.m.

Board Meetings begin at 6:00 p.m.

Wednesday, January 18, 2023

Monday, January 23, 2023

Wednesday, February 22, 2023

Monday, February 27, 2023

Wednesday, March 22, 2023

Monday, March 27, 2022

Wednesday, April 19, 2023

Monday, April 24, 2023

Wednesday, May 17, 2023

Monday, May 22, 2023

Wednesday, June 21, 2023

Monday, June 26, 2023

Wednesday, July 19, 2023

Monday, July 24, 2023

Wednesday, August 23, 2023

Monday, August 28, 2023

Wednesday, September 20, 2023

Monday, September 25, 2023

Wednesday, October 18, 2023

Monday, October 23, 2023

Wednesday, November 15, 2023

Monday, November 20, 2023

Wednesday, December 13, 2023**

Monday, December 18, 2023**

*  Unless otherwise indicated above, CPNMD board meetings occur in person and via Zoom
at 6:00 p.m. on the fourth Monday of each month, at 7404 Yorkshire Drive, Castle Pines,
CO 80108. At 5:30 p.m. on the Wednesday preceding each board meeting, directors will
convene in a monthly study session at the same location.

**  Tentative dates.

Providing clean, safe, reliable, on-demand drinking water, wastewater, stormwater,
parks, trails, and open space services to the people of Castle Pines west of [-25.
Board meetings are available for viewing via live video stream and video recording at cponmd.org.



